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NFG Viikkokisat 2019-2021 → 4. Viikkokisa 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Christopher Montaño

1 Emmi Kivi

1 Hannu Koivumäki

1 Janne Toivoniemi

1 Jarkko Naukkarinen

1 Juuso Jokela

1 Kim Kuikka

1 Kimmo Malila

1 Markus Haapakoski

1 Miika Pehkonen

1 Mika Junttila

1 Mika Vähäsöyrinki

1 Mikko Rättyä

1 Mikko Vähäsöyrinki

1 Miro Joutsen

1 Petri Karvola

1 Riku Sanaksenaho

1 Risto Mattus

1 Sami Toivoniemi

1 Timo Mäntylä

1 Veli-matti Vähäsöyrinki

1 Vesa Mäkelä

1 Ville Salmela
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 56

1 Mika Junttila 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 -4 52

2 Jarkko Naukkarinen 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 2 2 3 2 3 5 +1 57

2 Timo Mäntylä 2 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 +1 57

4 Juuso Jokela 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +2 58

4 Veli-matti Vähäsöyrinki 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 5 +2 58

6 Mikko Rättyä 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 +3 59

7 Christopher Montaño 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 +4 60

7 Petri Karvola 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 60

7 Miro Joutsen 2 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +4 60

10 Miika Pehkonen 4 2 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +5 61

10 Mika Vähäsöyrinki 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +5 61

12 Risto Mattus 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 +6 62

12 Ville Salmela 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 +6 62

12 Janne Toivoniemi 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +6 62

15 Hannu Koivumäki 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 +7 63

16 Vesa Mäkelä 3 3 6 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 7 +8 64

17 Sami Toivoniemi 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 7 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +9 65

17 Riku Sanaksenaho 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 8 +9 65

17 Kimmo Malila 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 +9 65

20 Kim Kuikka 4 4 5 3 8 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 +10 66

21 Markus Haapakoski 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +12 68

22 Emmi Kivi 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 +13 69

23 Mikko Vähäsöyrinki 2 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 7 3 4 6 5 5 +24 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 56

Avg 3.2 3.3 4 3.1 3.7 3 3.4 4.2 3.2 3.9 3.3 3.3 3 3.1 3.4 3.4 3.5 4.6 62.3

Difficulty 6 9 18 3 16 1 11 7 5 17 10 8 2 4 12 13 14 15 6.3

Birdie -1 4 2 1 4 2 5 2 4 3 1 6 8 4 1 4 2 53 13%

Par 0 13 15 7 13 10 14 11 13 13 10 9 17 11 12 14 9 15 12 218 53%

Bogey 1 4 3 9 5 8 4 9 4 7 6 4 5 3 7 6 8 5 6 103 25%

Double Bogey 2 2 3 4 1 2 1 1 3 4 1 2 1 2 1 28 7%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 9 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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